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MIAMI/HOLLYWOOD/FORT LAUDERDALE

TOPICAL CURRENTS PROGRAMING LIST

#% Public File ***

October 1, 2013 — December 31, 2013

{Compiled from program promotional material)

Tuesday, October 1, 2013 — Floridians and the Affordable Care Act
Wednesday, October 2, 2013 — Collaborative Divorce

Thursday, October 3, 2013 — Arthur Rosenfeld (in-studio), author of “Tai Chi — The Perfect
Exercise: Finding Health, Happiness, Balance, and Strength.”
Food & Dining: A behind the scenes look at preparing dinners at
the White House with retired White House Chef John Moeller,
author of “Dining at the White House.”

Monday, October 7, 2013 — Michael Stewart Foley, author of “Front Porch Politics: The
Forgotten Heyday of American Activism in the 1970s and 1980s.”

Tuesday, October 8, 2013 — Rose George, author of “Ninety Percent of Everything: Inside
Shipping, the Invisible Industry That Puts Clothes on Your Back,
Gas-in Your Car, and Food on Your Plate.”



Wednesday, October 9, 2013 — Lyanda Lynn Haupt, author of “The Urban Bestiary:
Encountering the Everyday Wild.”

Thursday, October 10, 2013 — Nathaniel Philbrick, author of “Why Read Moby Dick?”
Food & Dining: in-studio interview with television personality,
Ingrid Hoffmann, author of “Latin d’lite: delicious Latin recipes
with a healthy twist.”

Monday, October 14, 2013 — Sam Daley -Harris, author of “Reclaiming Our Democracy:
Healing the Break Between People and the Government.”

Tues, October 15, 2013 — Steve Fox, coauthor of “Marijuana is Safer: So Why Are We Driving
People to Drink?”

Thurs, October 17, 2013 — In-studio with Mark and Sandy Horowitz, authors of “Raising a
Special Needs Child.” -
Food & Dining: Jodi McCollough — Store Captain of Trader Joe’s in

Pinecrest

Mon, October 21, 2013 — Dr. James R. Berenson, Institute for Myeloma & Bone Cancer
Research

Tues, October 22, 2013 — Peter Edelman, author of “So Rich, So Poor: Why it’s So Hard to End
Poverty in America.”

Wed, October 23, 2013 — Debbie Wasserman Schultz, author of “For the Next Generation: A
Wake-Up Call to Solving Our Nation’s Problems.”

Thurs, October 24, 2013 — Brad Meltzer, author of “History Decoded: The Ten Greatest
Conspiracies of All Time.”
Food & Dining: The myths and reality of gluten intolerance with Dr.
Arthur Agatston, author of “The South Beach Diet Gluten Solution.”
Ip-studic

Mon, October 28, 2013 — David Perlmutter, MD, author of “Grain Brain: The Surprising Truth
About Wheat, Carbs, and Sugar — Your Brain’s Silent Killers.”

Tues, October 29, 2013 — Wenonah Hauter, author of “Foodopoly: The Battle Over the Future
of Food and Farming in America.”

Wed, October 30, 2013 — For the love of a good fight — how arguing isn’t necessarily a bad
thing. llona Jerabeck, President/CEO, PsychTests AIM Inc.



Thurs, October 31, 2013 -

Mon, November 4, 2013

Tues, November 5, 2013

Wed, November 6, 2013

Thomas Catheart, author of “The Trolley Problem or Would You
Throw the Fat Guy off the Bridge?”

Food & Dining: What Would Brian Boitano Make'7 Interview with
Olympic Gold Medal Skater and Food Network celebrity, Brian
Boitano.

— John Sides and Lynn Vavreck, authors of “The Gamble: Choice and

Chance in the 2012 Presidential Election.”

— Election Day rundown with Watchdog Report publisher Dan Ricker

(in-studio) and Broward Bulldog publisher Dan Christensen (in-
studio).

— Robert McChesney, author of “Dollarocracy: How the Money and

Media Election Complex is Destroying America.

Thurs, November 7, 2013 — Patty Chang Anker, author of “Some Nerve: Lessons Learned

While Becoming Brave.”

Mon, November 11, 2013 — Andrew Bacevich, author of “Breach of Trust: How Americans

Failed Their Soldiers and Their Country.”

Tues, November 12, 2013 — Peter Levine, author of “We Are the Ones We Have Been Waiting

For: The Promise of Civic Renewal in America.

Wed, November 13, 2013 — Writer Salman Rushdie speaks with literary contributor Ariel

Gonzalez about his latest book, “Joseph Anton.”

Thurs, November 14, 2013 — TC/Food & Dining hybrid program with Linda Gassenheimer and

Abigail Carroll, author of “Three Squares: The Invention of the
American Meal.”

Mon, November 18, 2013 - Wil Hylton, author of “Vanished: The Sixty-Year Search for the

Missing Men of World War I1.

Wed, November 20, 2013 — Anthony Summers, author of “Not in Your Lifetime: The

Assassination of JFK.”

Thurs, November 21, 2013 — Discussion of Broward County’s Complete Streets, bicycle-

friendly community program with: Mark Horowitz, Complete
Streets Program Manager (in-studio); Henry Sniezek, Director,
Broward County Planning and Redevelopment; Richard Tornese,
Director, Broward County Highway Construction and Engineering.
Food & Dining: Thanksgiving 101 with Cory Vicens (vee sens),
Culinary Director of AllRecipes.com.



Mon, November 25, 2013 — At Your Service: Pet Care with Ian Kupkee, DVM, Sabal Chase
Animal Clinic, Kendall (in-studio) and Edel Meides, animal
behaviorist and owner K9 Advisors (in-studic).

Tues, November 26, 2013 — David Laskin, author of “The Family: Three Journeys into the
Heart of the Twentieth Century.”

Wed, November 27, 2013 — Dianne Ashton, author of “Hanukkah in America: A History.”
Mon, December 2, 2013 — Florida’s battle over Common Core State Standards in education.

Tues, December 3, 2013 — Bob Burg, author of “Adversaries into Allies: Win People Over
Without Manipulation or Coercion.”

Wed, December 4, 2013 — Anita Elberse, author of “Blockbusters: Hit Making, Risk-Taking,
and the Big Business of Entertainment.”

Thurs, December 5, 2013 — Biscayne National Park Superintendent Brian Carlstrom (in-
studic) talks about the park’s new general management plan
alternatives and public meetings that the park is hosting for
comment.

Food & Dining: Linda’s favorite kitchen gift gadgets.

Mon, December 9, 2013 — Samuel Freedman, author of “Breaking the Line: The Séason in

Black College Football that Transformed the Sport and Changed the
Course of Civil Rights.”

Tues, December 10, 2013 — Pledge Edition - Ann Hood, editor of Knitting Yarns: Writers on
: Knitting.

Thurs, December 12, 2013 — Fundraiser Edition - Members Only call-in program with Linda
Gassenheimer.

Mon, December 16, 2013 — Andrew Solomon, author of “Far From the Tree: Parents, Children,
and the Search for Identity.”

Tues, December 17, 2013 — James Fallon, author of “The Psycopath Inside: A Neurosurgeon’s
Personal Journey into the Dark Side of the Brain.”

Wed, December 18, 2013 — Douglas Kenrick, author of “The Rational Animal: How Evolution
Made Us Smarter Than We Think.”



Thurs, December 19, 2013 - Brent Bradley and James Furrow, authors of “Emotionally
Focused Couple Therapy for Dummies.”
Food & Dining: Creating holiday feasts and debunking some of
the mysteries of gourmet foods with Christopher Hlubb, Pres
and CEO of Marky’s group, purveyor of fine foods (in-studio).

Mon, December 23, 2013 — John McMillian, author of “Beatles vs. Stones.”

Tues, December 24, 2013 — Reza Aslan, author of “Zealot: The Life and Times of Jesus of
Nazareth.” '

Thurs, December 26, 2013 — Food & Dining: Restaurant Roundabout w/Jen Karetnick (in
studio) and Palm Beach critic and travel writer Jan Norris.

Mon, December 30, 2013 — The Top Censored Stories and Media Analysis of 2012-2013 with
Andy Lee Roth, coauthor of “Censored 2014: Fearless Speech in
Fateful Times.”

Tuesday, December 31, 2013 — (Dalet) (repeat). Literary contributor Ariel Gonzalez & novelist
Salman Rushdie



